37 LA MEZZA DELL'ACQUA
10 SETTEMBRE 2016

5KM - CLASSIFICA GENERALE

dsd.

POS. PETT. ATLETA ANNO SESSO ASS. SPORTIVA TEMPO DISTACCO PASSO
1 396 BERRA ALESSANDRO 2003 M POL. ALBOSAGGIA 00:25:46 - 05:09
2 435 FOLINIFILIPPO 2002 M 00:27:13 +00:01:27 05:27
3 387 BETTINICARLO 2007 M  POL. ALBOSAGGIA 00:27:15 +00:01:29 05:27
4 441 DELLA MADDALENA FILIPPO 2005 M 00:27:20 +00:01:34 05:28
5 417 BERTAZZINI FILIPPO 2008 M POL. ALBOSAGGIA 00:27:22 +00:01:36 05:28
6 434 FOLINI LEONARDO 2004 M 00:28:50 +00:03:04 05:46
7 401 LAZZARINI FEDERICO 2004 M POL. ALBOSAGGIA 00:29:00 +00:03:14 05:48
8 447 TAVERNA SAMUELE 2006 M  MOUNTAIN RACE 00:30:15 +00:04:29 06:03
9 406 PARUSCIO NICOLO 2004 M 00:30:35 +00:04:49 06:07
10 398 GIANOTTI FILIPPO 2009 M 00:31:47 +00:06:01 06:21
11 504 GADALDI FABRIZIO 1973 M CASTELRAIDER ASD 00:32:09 +00:06:23 06:26
12 503 GADALDI MATHIAS 2010 M 00:32:09 +00:06:23 06:26
13 394 MARI GIULIA 2005 F  POL. ALBOSAGGIA 00:32:29 +00:06:43 06:30
14 431 GANDOSSINI THOMAS 2006 M 00:32:48 +00:07:02 06:34
15 403 PAGANONI ANDREA 1977 M POL. ALBOSAGGIA 00:33:16 +00:07:30 06:39
16 432 POMONI OSCAR 2007 M PREMANA 00:33:17 +00:07:31 06:39
17 386 VARISTO MATILDE 2009 F  POL. ALBOSAGGIA 00:33:20 +00:07:34 06:40
18 412 BESTAILARIA 2004 F | DOLCISSIMI ASD 00:33:20 +00:07:34 06:40
19 430 GANDOSSINI GIUSEPPE 1974 M 00:33:28 +00:07:42 06:42

20 399 GIANOTTINICOLO 2007 M 00:34:12 +00:08:26 06:50
21 400 PAGANONI ANGELO 1970 M 00:34:21 +00:08:35 06:52
22 393 VENTURINIHEIDI 2006 F POL. ALBOSAGGIA 00:34:24 +00:08:38 06:53
23 391 MELE CECILIA 1982 F 00:34:27 +00:08:41 06:53
24 404 FOLATTI UMBERTO 1953 M | DOLCISSIMI ASD 00:34:30 +00:08:44 06:54
25 518 SEM CLAUDIA 1976  F 00:34:32 +00:08:46 06:54
26 402 LAZZARINI SARA 2007 F 00:34:35 +00:08:49 06:55
27 446 BRUNALLI ALESSANDRA 2007 F 00:34:57 +00:09:11 06:59
28 444 GIANA CLAUDIO 1984 M 00:35:01 +00:09:15 07:00
29 523 MONEA SIMONE 1984 M HANDY SPORT 00:35:23 +00:09:37 07:05
30 392 MELE NICOLA 1971 M 00:35:42 +00:09:56 07:08
31 440 DELLA MADDALENA LORENZO 2008 M 00:36:32 +00:10:46 07:18
32 407 PARUSCIO REBECCA 2006 F 00:36:56 +00:11:10 07:23
33 421 RUFFONI CHIARA 2006 F 00:37:29 +00:11:43 07:30
34 515 BIANCHILUCIA 2008 F 00:37:41 +00:11:55 07:32
35 436 VARISTO BATTISTA 1948 M 00:37:47 +00:12:01 07:33
36 414 MODANESI MATILDE 2004 F 00:39:35 +00:13:49 07:55
37 433 TENDERINI SANDRA 1974 F 00:40:56 +00:15:10 08:11
38 426 DELLA MADDALENA ELENA 1975 F 00:42:39 +00:16:53 08:32
39 445 GIANA CORRADO 2010 M 00:42:42 +00:16:56 08:32
40 443 CHIAPPA ANNA 1980 F 00:42:46 +00:17:00 08:33
41 397 DORSA IGNAZIO 1950 M | DOLCISSIMI ASD 00:45:03 +00:19:17 09:01
42 516 BIANCHI BRUNELLA 2005 F 00:46:04 +00:20:18 09:13
43 409 MEME SIMONE 2010 M SANTI NUOVA OLONIO 00:46:16 +00:20:30 09:15
44 418 BERTAZZINI GIULIA 2011 F 00:47:17 +00:21:31 09:27
45 383 GRASSIMARCO 2010 M POL. ALBOSAGGIA 00:47:41 +00:21:55 09:32
46 514 BIANCHIELISA 2008 F 00:48:07 +00:22:21 09:37
47 513 BIANCHI ILARIA 2008 F 00:48:10 +00:22:24 09:38
48 512 CLEMENTI ATAOS 1971 M 00:50:24 +00:24:38 10:05
49 527 VENTURINI VIOLA 2012 F  POL. ALBOSAGGIA 00:50:56 +00:25:10 10:11
50 420 CIAPONI CAROLINA 1947 F 00:53:19 +00:27:33 10:40
51 511 CLEMENTI CAMILLA 2003 F 00:53:58 +00:28:12 10:48
52 390 CREDARO CRISTINA 1974 F 00:54:15 +00:28:29 10:51
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ATLETA
CHIECO MICHELA
VENOSTA ANTONIO
PARRAIN ANGELA
FOLINI GABRIELE
PIOMBARDI SARA
SAROTTI VALENTINA
MARIANI ALESSANDRO
INTROZZI SARA
BARDINI SILVIA
BARDINI DANIELA
INTROZZI PAOLA
BALGERA GIULIA

BOZZONE COSTA MARIA TERESA

GABRIELLI TAMARA
BARUTA ALESSANDRA
FERRARA LUCA

BALETTI ALICE

ROMERI GIACOMO
LAPERNA TIZIANA
FOLLA MATTIA

DONATI MARTA

DONATI MONICA
BALETTI GUIDO

GIANNI IVANA

BRUGA ORESTE
GADALDI FRANCO
SANDEN CRISTINA
TOGNINA LUCILLA
SENINI LIDIA

MORATTI AUSILIA
PASOLINI ENZO
CLEMENTI ALESSANDRO
PASOLINI LEONARDO
PASOLINI GABRIELE
TOMAS| TOMMASO ALDO
TOMASI VALENTINA
VANOTTI LUCA

BESTA ALICE

BESTA BRUNO VITTORIO
JOLI MARIUCCIA

FOLLA GABRIELE

ANNO SESSO
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1952
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2008
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2008
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ASS. SPORTIVA

CASTELRAIDER ASD

CASTELRAIDER ASD

CASTELRAIDER ASD

CASTELRAIDER ASD

CASTELRAIDER ASD

POL. ALBOSAGGIA
| DOLCISSIMI ASD

TEMPO
00:54:16
00:55:32
00:55:33
00:56:04
00:56:23
00:56:29
01:00:44
01:00:47
01:00:48
01:00:49
01:00:51
01:05:42
01:05:45
01:05:48
01:05:51
01:07:50
01:09:43
01:09:43
01:09:49
01:11:04
01:11:08
01:11:11
01:13:04
01:13:08
01:13:11
01:13:14
01:22:58
01:25:22
01:36:06
01:36:09
01:39:43
01:39:46
01:39:51
01:49:01

DISTACCO
+00:28:30
+ 00:29:46
+00:29:47
+00:30:18
+00:30:37
+00:30:43
+00:34:58
+00:35:01
+00:35:02
+00:35:03
+00:35:05
+00:39:56
+00:39:59
+00:40:02
+ 00:40:05
+00:42:04
+00:43:57
+00:43:57
+00:44:03
+00:45:18
+00:45:22
+ 00:45:25
+00:47:18
+00:47:22
+00:47:25
+00:47:28
+00:57:12
+00:59:36
+01:10:20
+01:10:23
+01:13:57
+01:14:00
+01:14:05
+01:23:15

PASSO
10:51
11:06
11:07
11:13
11:17
11:18
12:09
12:09
12:10
12:10
12:10
13:08
13:09
13:10
13:10
13:34
13:57
13:57
13:58
14:13
14:14
14:14
14:37
14:38
14:38
14:39
16:36
17:04
19:13
19:14
19:57
19:57
19:58
21:48



